36 Read the precautions on pages 7 to 12 in the introduction before use.
The fitting integrated 3-port valve eliminates dead space.
    Orifice: Ø1.6 to Ø4
AMGZ0 / AMG00 Series
Air-operated valve for chemical liquids (3 port valve)
Specifications
Internal structure and parts list
Working fluid

Fine
regulator
How to order
    AMGZ0 Series
AMGZ0 3UF 2
Model No.
ConnectionA
4
Orifice
Model No.
ConnectionA
Orifice
AMG00 8BUF
    AMG00 Series
A Connection
Descriptions
3US 6BUS 3UF 3UR 6BUR
Refer to the right
PFA molded body or PTFE machined body
Ø2 Ø2 Ø2 Ø1.6 Ø1.6
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: Other bore sizes are also available. Contact CKD for details.
A Connection
Descriptions
6US 8BUS 8BUJ 6UF 8BUF 6UR 8BUR 6UK 8BUK 8BUW
Refer to the right
PFA molded body or PTFE machined body
Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø3.5 Ø3.5 Ø4 Ø4 Ø3
6UJ
Super type Pillar
fitting integrated type
F-LOCK 20 series
fitting integrated type
F-LOCK 60 series
fitting integrated type
Super type Pillar
fitting integrated type
Super 300 type
Pillar fitting J series
integrated type
8BUP
Ø4 Ø4
6UP
Super 300 type
Pillar fitting P series
integrated type
F-LOCK 20 series
fitting integrated type
F-LOCK 60 series
fitting integrated type
Final lock fitting
integrated type
FLARTEC
fitting
integrated type
Orifice
Body material
Orifice
Body material
PTFEPTFE
PTFEPTFEPTFEPFA PTFE PTFE PTFE
PFA
Ø
3 X
 Ø
2 tube connection
Ø6 X Ø4 tube connection
1/4" X 5/32" tube connection